32350		MTC 25673	y mal	_Page_ 144
	In the circuit	Court of t		
		inty of Klamath	he State of Oregor	1
		ſ		
FARM CRED	IT BANK OF SPOKANE, a		87. 22200	
	VS.	Plaintiff,	87-223CV	
KEITH E. N	AC CLUNG AND BEVERLY		ELEASE OF CERTA	IN PROPERTY
For and it		Defendant.		
in hand paid,]	Consideration of the sum of SARM_CREDIT_BANK_OF_S SARM_CREDIT_BANK_OF_S SARM_CREDIT_BANK_OF_S	SPOKANE, a corpo SPOKANE, a corpo	ration ration	ood and valuable c
Lot 8 in Bloc	use and discharge the follow ok 12 of TRACT NO. 10 Lal plat thereof on f)79, SIXTH ADDIT	ION TO SUNSET VILLA	GE, according erk of Klamath
1988, against in said cause for	hat certain judgment enter KEITH E. MC CLUNG A the amount of \$156,225.	ND BEVERLY J. 1 68 In all other r	IC CLUNG	
1988, against in said cause for	hat certain judgment enter KEITH E. MC CLUNG A the amount of $$156,225$. e and effect as though this Wiy 2.4	ND BEVERLY J. 1 68	IC CLUNG	we described shall
1988, against in said cause for main in full forc	the amount of \$156,225.	IND BEVERLY J. 1 68 In all other r release had not beer 19	AC CLUNG espects, the judgment about a executed. Credit Bank of Spoke Market Spoke SIGNATURE ton, Sr. Credit Offi	we described shall ine
1988, against in said cause for main in full forc	the amount of \$156,225.	ND BEVERLY J. 1 68 In all other re- release had not beer 1991 	AC CLUNG espects, the judgment abo a executed. Credit Bank of Spoke SIGNATURE ton. Sr. Credit Offi TYPE OR PRINT NAM Box 148	we described shall ine
1988, against in said cause for main in full forc	the amount of \$156,225.	ND BEVERLY J. 1 68 In all other re- release had not beer 1991 	AC CLUNG espects, the judgment about the executed. Credit Bank of Spoke Signature Signature ton, Sr. Credit Offi	we described shall ane .cer
1988, against in said cause for main in full forc	KEITH E. MC CLUNG A the amount of \$156,225. e and effect as though this Lly 2.4 STATE OF OREGON, C	ND BEVERLY J. 1 68 In all other re- release had not beer 19	AC CLUNG espects, the judgment above a executed. Credit Bank of Spoke SIGNATURE ton, Sr. Credit Offi TYPE OR PRINT NAM Box 148 ADDRESS ath Falls, OR 97601 STATE	we described shall ane CCCT. ZIP PHON
1988, against in said cause for main in full forc	KEITH E. MC CLUNG A the amount of \$156,225. e and effect as though this UY 2.4 STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument was by Ann Hilton, This instrument was	ND BEVERLY J. 1 68 In all other release had not beer release had not beer 19	4C CLUNG espects, the judgment above executed. Credit Bank of Spoke and above SIGNATURE ton, Sr. Credit Offi TYPE OR PRINT NAM Box 148 Address ath Falls, OR 97601 STATE the me on July 24	we described shall nne сет.
1988, against in said cause for main in full forc	KEITH E. MC CLUNG A the amount of \$156,225. e and effect as though this LLY 2.4 STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument we by	ND BEVERLY J. 1 68 In all other release had not beer release had not beer 19	4C CLUNG espects, the judgment above executed. Credit Bank of Spoke and above SIGNATURE ton, Sr. Credit Offi TYPE OR PRINT NAM Box 148 Address ath Falls, OR 97601 STATE the me on July 24	we described shall nne сет.
1988, against in said cause for main in full forc Dated	KEITH E. MC CLUNG A the amount of \$156,225. e and effect as though this UY 2.4 STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument was by Ann Hilton, This instrument was	ND BEVERLY J. 1 68. In all other r release had not beer 19.91 Ann.Hil P. 0 Klama curv County of Klama as acknowledged befor Sr. Credit Offic as acknowledged befor	AC CLUNG espects, the judgment above a executed. Credit Bank of Spoke SIGNATURE ton, Sr. Credit Offi TYPE OR PRINT NAM Box 148 ADDRESS ath Falls, OR 97601 STATE STATE The me on July 24 Palgalic for the state Not sion expires 7-1.2	we described shall ine
1988, against in said cause for main in full forc Dated Dated	KEITH E. MC CLUNG A the amount of \$156,225. e and effect as though this LLY 2.4 STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument we by Ann Hilton, This instrument we by Filial SEAL IFFICIAL SEAL IFFICIAL SEAL IFFICIAL SEAL SUM NO COMPONENT	ND BEVERLY J. 1 68. In all other r release had not beer 19.91 Ann.Hil P. 0 Klama curv County of Klama as acknowledged befor Sr. Credit Offic as acknowledged befor	AC CLUNG espects, the judgment abo a executed. Credit Bank of Spoke Signature ton, Sr. Credit Offi Type or PRINT NAM Box 148 ADDRESS ath Falls, OR 97601 STATE ch	we described shall ine
1988, against in said cause for main in full forc Dated Dated Notar Commi Ny commission	KEITH E. MC CLUNG A the amount of \$156,225. e and effect as though this LUY 2.4 STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument wa by Ann Hilton, This instrument wa by by	ND BEVERLY J. 1 68. In all other release had not beer release had not beer 19.91 Farm Ann.Hil P. 0 Klama curv County of Klama as acknowledged befor Sr. Credit Offic as acknowledged befor Sr. Credit Offic as acknowledged befor Sr. Credit Offic as acknowledged befor Sr. Credit Offic	4C CLUNG espects, the judgment above executed. Credit Bank of Spoke and Address and Address signature ton, Sr. Credit Offi Type or Print NAM Box 148 Address ath Falls, OR 97601 State ch. Srate ch. State ch. State ch. State ch. State state ch. State ch. State ch. State state ch. State ch. State state ch. State state ch. State state ch. State state state state state state state	we described shall ine

.